Position

Community Dev Dir

Dep Com Dev Dir/Planning &

Engr

Dep Com Dev Dir/Building &

Life Sa

Planning Manager
Planning Manager
Senior Planner
Associate Engineer
Program Manager ll|
Program Manager Il
Dep Building Official
Supervisor Combination
Inspector

Plan Check Engineer
Plan Checker |
Combination Inspector ||
Combination Inspector Il

Senior Building Insp

Exec Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$178,398

$126,510

$126,089

$121,482

$116,998

$100,023

$95,599

$94,468

$93,227

$92,842

$86,767

$84,368

$78,091

$77,499

$76,581

$76,408

$69,003

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$58,996

$46,240

$46,114

$44,807

$42,448

$38,990

$37,138

$37,702

$38,488

$35,139

$34,772

$30,176

$32,740

$31,485

$31,485

$29,370

$29,356



Plan Checker |

Plan Checker |

Junior Engineer
Combination Inspector |
Combination Inspector |
Associate Planner

Senior Community
Development Tech
Planning Technician |l
Plan Checker |

Assistant Dir Of Community
Dev

Program Manager |
Assistant Planner
Community Develop Tech
Revenue Assistant Il
Community Develop Tech
Planning Manager

Combination Inspector |

Plan Checker Il

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

$67,333

$67,329

$65,898

$62,056

$58,857

$58,782

$57,615

$56,415

$56,241

$55,784

$53,622

$51,883

$51,760

$50,575

$49,816

$49,334

$44,352

$39,158

$29,522

$29,282

$28,939

$27,406

$26,824

$27,209

$27,236

$24,744

$25,065

$20,122

$22,860

$25,919

$25,327

$25,014

$24,919

$18,532

$21,201

$11,033



Community Develop Tech

Community Develop Tech

Revenue Assistant |

Program Specialist

Engineering Tech |

Department Aide |

Office Assistant Il

Engineering Tech |

Assistant Planner

Program Specialist

Planning Commission

Planning Commission

Planning Commission

Planning Commission

Planning Commission

Planning Commission

Planning Commission

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

$38,045

$33,183

$24,665

$19,622

$18,572

$9.219

$9,179

$5,639

$2,014

$1,617

$375

$375

$350

$350

$325

$325

$300

$22,240

$16,561

$1,815

$5,367

$6,981

$0

$5,218

$2,438

$959

$0

$0

$47

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



