Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Dev Dir		Stockton	Community Development	\$178,398	\$58,996
Dep Com Dev Dir/Planning & Engr		Stockton	Community Development	\$126,510	\$46,240
Dep Com Dev Dir/Building & Life Sa		Stockton	Community Development	\$126,089	\$46,114
Planning Manager		Stockton	Community Development	\$121,482	\$44,807
Planning Manager		Stockton	Community Development	\$116,998	\$42,448
Senior Planner		Stockton	Community Development	\$100,023	\$38,990
Associate Engineer		Stockton	Community Development	\$95,599	\$37,138
Program Manager III		Stockton	Community Development	\$94,468	\$37,702
Program Manager II		Stockton	Community Development	\$93,227	\$38,488
Dep Building Official		Stockton	Community Development	\$92,842	\$35,139
Supervisor Combination Inspector		Stockton	Community Development	\$86,767	\$34,772
Plan Check Engineer		Stockton	Community Development	\$84,368	\$30,176
Plan Checker I		Stockton	Community Development	\$78,091	\$32,740
Combination Inspector II		Stockton	Community Development	\$77,499	\$31,485
Combination Inspector II		Stockton	Community Development	\$76,581	\$31,485
Senior Building Insp		Stockton	Community Development	\$76,408	\$29,370
Exec Assistant		Stockton	Community Development	\$69,003	\$29,356

Plan Checker I	Stockton	Community Development	\$67,333	\$29,522
Plan Checker I	Stockton	Community Development	\$67,329	\$29,282
Junior Engineer	Stockton	Community Development	\$65,898	\$28,939
Combination Inspector I	Stockton	Community Development	\$62,056	\$27,406
Combination Inspector I	Stockton	Community Development	\$58,857	\$26,824
Associate Planner	Stockton	Community Development	\$58,782	\$27,209
Senior Community Development Tech	Stockton	Community Development	\$57,615	\$27,236
Planning Technician II	Stockton	Community Development	\$56,415	\$24,744
Plan Checker I	Stockton	Community Development	\$56,241	\$25,065
Assistant Dir Of Community Dev	Stockton	Community Development	\$55,784	\$20,122
Program Manager I	Stockton	Community Development	\$53,622	\$22,860
Assistant Planner	Stockton	Community Development	\$51,883	\$25,919
Community Develop Tech	Stockton	Community Development	\$51,760	\$25,327
Revenue Assistant II	Stockton	Community Development	\$50,575	\$25,014
Community Develop Tech	Stockton	Community Development	\$49,816	\$24,919
Planning Manager	Stockton	Community Development	\$49,334	\$18,532
Combination Inspector I	Stockton	Community Development	\$44,352	\$21,201
Plan Checker II	Stockton	Community Development	\$39,158	\$11,033

Community Develop Tech	Stockton	Community Development	\$38,045	\$22,240
Community Develop Tech	Stockton	Community Development	\$33,183	\$16,561
Revenue Assistant I	Stockton	Community Development	\$24,665	\$1,815
Program Specialist	Stockton	Community Development	\$19,622	\$5,367
Engineering Tech I	Stockton	Community Development	\$18,572	\$6,981
Department Aide I	Stockton	Community Development	\$9,219	\$0
Office Assistant II	Stockton	Community Development	\$9,179	\$5,218
Engineering Tech I	Stockton	Community Development	\$5,639	\$2,438
Assistant Planner	Stockton	Community Development	\$2,014	\$959
Program Specialist	Stockton	Community Development	\$1,617	\$0
Planning Commission	Stockton	Community Development	\$375	\$0
Planning Commission	Stockton	Community Development	\$375	\$47
Planning Commission	Stockton	Community Development	\$350	\$0
Planning Commission	Stockton	Community Development	\$350	\$0
Planning Commission	Stockton	Community Development	\$325	\$0
Planning Commission	Stockton	Community Development	\$325	\$0
Planning Commission	Stockton	Community Development	\$300	\$0